Mm

femop

Rl Purchase Agreement Amendment

Report

Page 1 of 1

STATE OF RHODE ISLAND AND PROVIDENCE PLANTATIONS
ONE CAPITOL HILL
PROVIDENCE RI 02908

GLOBAL TEL*LINK CORP
2609 CAMERON ST
MOBILE, AL 36607

United States

Amendment Date: 19-NOV-14
Original Award Date: 21-SEP-07
Buyer: D Cadoret
Phone #:

FOB: Destination
Terms: NET 30

Vendor # 30800

s Change Order Number |
H > N

DOC BUSINESS OFFICE DOC BUSINESS OFFICE
I
p | 39 HOWARD AVENUE Award Number g 39 HOWARD AVENUE

CRANSTON, RI 02920 3048404 . | CRANSTON, RI 02920
- United States Effective Period c United States
o 20-SEP-07 - 20-MAR-15 E
INMATE PHONE SYSTEM - DOC

Description Bid Number | Change Order Req#
INMATE PHONE SYSTEM - DOC ‘ DOC-DW-290
Line # Code Class-ltem Quantity Unit Unit Price

CHANGE TO PO #3048404 DATED 9/21/07

CHANGE EFFECTIVE PERIOD:
FROM: 9/20/07 - 9/19/14
TO: 9/20/07 - 3/20/15

PER THE ATTACHED CONTRACT AMENDMENT DATED
10/21/14.

DATE EXTENSION TO ALLOW FOR NEW BID (7549062)
TO BE AWARDED.

AGENCY CONTACT PERSON:
DOT WIENCIS - (401) 462-5161

STATE PURCHASING AGENT

Nancy R. Mcintyre

This Notice of Award/Purchase Order is issued in accordance with the specific requirements described herein and the State's Purchasing Regulations
and General Conditions of Purchase, copies of which are available at www.purchasing.state.ri.gov. Delivery of goods or services as described herein
shall be deemed acceptance of these requirements


http://www.purchasing.state.ri.gov

